Chip Paint Brushes
Options
Code Description Price
C1655-12 12mm $2.20
C1655-25 25mm $2.65
C1655-75 75mm $4.45
C1655-63 63mm $4.20
C1655-100 100mm $7.00
C1655-38 38mm $3.00
C1655-50 50mm $3.15
Description
Chip Paint Brushes
Natural wood handle, white 100% hog bristle, nickel plated ferrule.
Available in 12, 25, 38, 50, 63, 75 and 100mm sizes